Nevion
Nordre Kullerød 1
3241 Sandefjord
Norway
Tel: +47 33 48 99 99
nevion.com
SL-3GHD128128-RC
VikinX Sublime 128x128 3G/HD-SD-SDI Router

 Interoperability with existing VikinX routers
 Future proof and flexible product range
VikinX Sublime provides many of the powerful control features that drove the VikinX
Modular range to success. VikinX Sublime is ideal for general purpose facilities, on-air
routing, mobile outside broadcast applications and sophisticated A/V applications.
VikinX Sublime router series provides most important 3rd party control interfaces, allowing
the control of our routers through 3rd party management software. This enables you to
utilize existing routers and management systems from other manufacturers and still draw
the advantages of implementing VikinX Sublime in your routing application.
SL-3GHD128128-RC  Rev. A
  nevion.com | 6
1.1 Product variants
There are a number of variants for this product. They all share the same hardware, and are
distinguished by FW keys.
Item Description
SL-3GHD128128-RC 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-
ASI. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control. 19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-16OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
16 Optical I/O and 112 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-32OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
32 Optical I/O and 96 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-48OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
48 Optical I/O and 80 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-64OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
64 Optical I/O and 64 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-80OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
80 Optical I/O and 48 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-96OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
96 Optical I/O and 32 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-112OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
112 Optical I/O and 16 Electrical I/O.
SL-3GHD128128-RC-128OPT 128x128 HD-SDI Router (Multirate, 270Mbps-
2.970Gbps). Specs as for SL-3GHD128128-RC, but with
128 Optical I/O.
SL-3GHD96128-RC 96x128 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD12896-RC 128x96 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD64128-RC 64x128 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD12864-RC 128x64 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD32128-RC 32x128 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD128128-RC  Rev. A
  nevion.com | 7
Item Description
SL-3GHD12832-RC 128x32 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD9696-RC 96x96 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD6496-RC 64x96 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD9664-RC 96x64 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD3296-RC 32x96 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD9632-RC 96x32 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD64+-RC 64x64 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD3264+-RC 32x64 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD6432+-RC 64x32 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-3GHD32+-RC 32x32 HD-SDI Router (Multi rate, 270Mbps-2.970Gbps).
Supports 3G-SDI, HD-SDI, SD-SDI, DVB-ASI.
Upgradeable to 128x128. Ethernet/RS-232/NCB control.
19" 8RU depth 5cm.
SL-UPG-32IN Upgrade to add 32x Inputs to your partly configured SL-
3GHD128128-RC router.
SL-UPG-32OUT Upgrade to add 32x Outputs to your partly configured SL-
3GHD128128-RC router.
SL-UPG-32IN+OUT Upgrade to add 32x Inputs and Outputs to your partly
configured SL-3GHD128128-RC router.
Power Supply Unit
SL-PWR-300 300W AC Power Supply Unit for Sublime 128 range. 48VDC output.
SL-3GHD128128-RC  Rev. A
  nevion.com | 8
2 Specifications
2.1 Mechanics